Martinez

ROUTE 7:

CONNECTING YOU TO A
MARTINEZ, NAPA, SANTA ROSA, ‘
AND HUMBOLDT UNIVERSITY

YUUR SCEN'C RUUTE TU With Amtrak San Joaquins Route 7, you can discover internationally-acclaimed

VAI.I.EJD, NAPA, SANTA Napa wineries, ride the 131-year-old Willits Historic Skunk Train through the

scenic redwood forest or get your thrills at Six Flags Discovery Kingdom.

ROSA, AND BEYOND

Route 7 connects to the train at the Martinez Amtrak station.
With 19 convenient stops, including Humboldt State University, it's an easy
and relaxing way to explore Northern California.

NOW OFFERING

TICKETS AMENITIES/BENEFITS
Amtrak San Joaquins is now offering bus-only tickets « Comfortable, reclining seats S%m:g 75 EE:LEEJEELL
on Route 7. Tickets must be purchased in advance on « Free Wi-Fi
AmtrakSanJoaquins.com, the Amtrak app or website, by . Convenient restrooms %F'_E
cal{ing T-QOO-USA-RAIL, or purchased at a staffed Amtrak + ADA accessible seating a%&
train station. Bus drivers cannot accept cash or credit cards. « Plug-in outlets [=]r=%
SCHEDULE & FARES
710 716 716 718 718 San Joaquins Connecting Train # 711 713 713 715 717
6510 6516 6316 6518 6318 Thruway Bus Number Fares fom 6311 6313 6513 | 6515 | 6517
6:55AM 9:50AM | DP Humboldt University AR = $41.25 | 535PM | 8:45PM
7:05AM 10:00AM Arcata Transit Center A 341.25 5:25PM 8:35PM
7:25AM 10:20AM Eureka penny's $39.75 = 505PM | 8:15PM
7:50AM 10:45AM Fortuna peppers Restaurant $37.25 4:40PM | 7:50PM
8:50AM 11:45AM Garberville Humboldt Bargcril $30.00 | 3:50PM | 7:00PM
9:20AM 12:15PM Leggelt Price’s Peg House $27.00 3:25PM 6:35PM
9:45AM 12:40PM Laytonville park N Takit $23.75 | 3:00PM | 6:10PM
10:15AM 1:10PM Willits skunk Train RR Depot $20.50 2:35PM | 5:45PM
11:10AM 2:05PM Ukiah north of McDonald's $17.25 2:10PM | 5:20PM
11:40AM 2:35PM Cloverdale park-n-Ride Lot $13.00 | T1:10PM | 4:20PM
11:55AM 2:50PM Healdsburg singletree Inn $10.50 | 12:55PM | 4:05PM
5:20AM | 11:00AM 3:10PM Santa Rosa Nex to Dick's $8.75 12:35PM | 3:45PM 7:10PM | 9:30PM
5:30AM | 11:10AM 3:25PM Rohnert Park Transit stop $8.00 | 12:20PM | 3:30PM 7:00PM | 9:20PM
5:45AM | 11:25AM 3:25PM Petaluma copeland Transit $6.50 | 12:10PM | 3:20PM 6:45PM | 9:05PM
6:30AM | 12:10PM 3:50PM Napa soscol Gateway Trans. Ctr $5.00 11:30AM 3:00PM 8:25PM
4:30PM Discovery Kingdom* $5.00 | 11:00AM
7:00AM | 12:40PM 4:45PM Y Vallejo curtola Transit $5.00 | 10:45AM 2:20PM | 6:00PM | 7:55PM
7:35AM | 1:30PM | 145PM | 5:30PM | 545PM | AR Martinez AmiakStation DP 10:30AM | 2:00PM | 2:00PM | 5:45PM | 7:40PM
Schedule times and fares subject to change *Seasonal

AMTRAK’

vz OSANJOAQUINS AMTRAKSANJOAQUINS.COM | 1-800-USA-RAIL RRE@@Q




Redwood
National
Park

EXPLORE NORTHERN CALIFORNIA ALONG ROUTE 7

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
20 Humboldt University I ! ’))ﬁl\-IRU(')\fA%'gLDT STATE UNIVERSITY !
{Arcat:
{ %auraeka 0O Redding Lassen Volcanic . S)f EUREKA !
Fortuna I National Par : FORTUNA :
1 1
1 1
) & Red Bluff ! @ Amtrak Transfer Station !
1\3 Gf’be”t't”e : \ GARBERVILIE @ StaffedAmtrakstation '
& Legge L LEGGETT q
I qLaytonville Chicoa N o LAYTONVILLE O Unstaffed Station .
§ Oroville eno ! ~— Amtrak Train Route !
I SWillits I Truckee B—Osparks . JWILLITS — Thruway Bus Route .
) i QMarysvill ! *Seasonal - Bus stops only when !
I Ukiah Q Q C%ar!-’iﬁglr I arysvi co”ax X : UKIAH Discovery Kingdon': isop{n :
Tahoe Stateli
I ] Cloverdale Auburn ‘ out?1 ia"l:sTahoe i HEALDSBURGCLOVERDALE i
4 )
Healdsburg® pavh L2 oK Opzcemile | - SANTA ROSA !
I QSanta Rosa @ =(3) Cameron Park 1 ROHNERT PARK‘\X 1
RohpeRparky Napa QR acramento : PETALUMA' —NAPA !
| Discoves;(lé}gcajom* G \ : VALLE%)ISCOVERY KINGDOM™* !
,\ Vallejo™ Nartiney | HLodi Mono MARTINEZ
b o e eicmond SOMAMNEZ g0 ion (ACE) Yosemite : :
el Antioeh™(s) Stockton National . 1 1
Emeryville ) oakland = o Loathrop/l\ia?\tzcs E Porfal. Park—"7 Le=Vingg ! !
San Francisco| @) Dublin_Ofracy Midoi OTuneLake — - - _ _ ' I
O Modesto 'ORNeS /1 T T T e 1 1
{ }' Livermore & o OMammoth Lakes 00 T T T =eeo B a
Fremont: ‘ﬂh Pleasanton o) g f
Santa Clara— ~_{8) San Jose T“efr|]°€ ariposa T E)I;}llﬁaurg?
Scotts V) ey © Coarsegold .
Santa Cruz O%u,}rln égs;e S%E%E:v
Death Valley
4 iiagz\;al National Park
Parl
a“f rd . Amtrak Transfer Station
Visalia (Train/Bus connections)
@ Staffed Amtrak Station
O Unstaffed Station
AMTRAK —— Amtrak Thruway Bus Route CONNECTING YOU TO
SAN ][]AﬂUlNS Bakersfield = Other Amtrak Route
) ) €)) akKersne| * Seasonal - Bus stops only when Discovery Kingdom is open 9 Over 400 W|ner|es
San ngs Ob::Koh Tehachapi To Las Vegas
Your connection roverseac Mojave®
Barstow « Humboldt State

to over 100 destinations.
With 365 miles of track, 6
daily round-trips, 18 stations,

R
Oxnard =ty

EVERYDAY DISCOUNTS

Visit Amtraksanjoaquins.com

FRIENDS AND FAMILY
Buy one ticket, and get up to five more at 50% off.
Use Promo Code V302.

SENIORS
Ages 62+ receive a 15% discount.

Use Promo Code V282.

KIDS
Ages 2-12 travel for 50% off the adult fare.

MILITARY PERSONNEL
Active duty US military personnel, their spouses
and their dependents all save 10%.

Pasadena

(@ Los Angele

! University
o Hiking
4
7 ¢\ Camping

Santa Clarita

==x Fill
Santa Barbarz ntura La Crescenta
LTS . o
Carpinteria¥Q Burba o}
=@® \ . Claremont

& Otario San Bernardino
Joshua Tree

and over 1.1 million annual riders, %&%&@ Rl e n
. . . o R R im 9 i
the San Joaquins train and extensive &5 A Qe J & Backpacking
. . N N Moreno Valley = _ L
Thruway Bus network is your connection FE g Clemente i > Fishing
. o . San Juan Capistrano % Oceanside ] =
to Cahforma including Los Angeles, | — I Six Flags
Yosemite, Sacramento and San Francisco. Surfliner- Discovery Kingdom

\‘ 0Old Town San Diego 7
=2San Diego
N

STUDENTS

Save 15% on train travel year-round. Use Promo Code V353.

Save up to 30% when you purchase six one-way tickets valid for a
365-day period. The 6TIX student pass is valid for all students with
student ID on San Joaquins trains.

GROUPS

Group Trip Sharing your train trip with a group of 15 or more? Go
online to book your group reservation, email groupsales@amtrak.
com, or call 1-800-USA-1GRP.

PASSENGERS WITH DISABILITIES
Discounts available to passengers with disabilities
and up to one traveling companion.





